3_1. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with

each of the following statements - | consider myself financially

Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
213

Top 2 Box (Net) 53%
82

Strongly agree 21%
131

Somewhat agree 33%
176

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 44%
104

Somewhat disagree 26%
72

Strongly disagree 18%
11
Don’t Know 3%
400

Sigma 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements - | expect the earnings from my
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Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
193

Top 2 Box (Net) 48%
76

Strongly agree 19%
117

Somewhat agree 29%
181

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 45%
103

Somewhat disagree 26%
78

Strongly disagree 19%
26
Don’t Know 7%
400

Sigma 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements - | will likely need financial
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Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
246

Top 2 Box (Net) 62%
102

Strongly agree 25%
145

Somewhat agree 36%
122

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31%
70

Somewhat disagree 18%
52

Strongly disagree 13%
32
Don’t Know 8%
400

Sigma 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements - | understand how credit card

Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
306
Top 2 Box (Net) 76%
121
Strongly agree 30%
185
Somewhat agree 46%
81
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 20%
59
Somewhat disagree 15%
22
Strongly disagree 6%
13
Don’t Know 3%
400
Sigma 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_5. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements - | know what a credit score is

Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
322
Top 2 Box (Net) 80%
145
Strongly agree 36%
177
Somewhat agree 44%
72
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18%
56
Somewhat disagree 14%
16
Strongly disagree 4%
7
Don’t Know 2%
400
Sigma 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_6. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements - | track all of my spending

Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
314
Top 2 Box (Net) 78%
121
Strongly agree 30%
193
Somewhat agree 48%
80
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 20%
58
Somewhat disagree 15%
22
Strongly disagree 5%
6
Don’t Know 2%
400
Sigma 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 _1. How easy, or difficult, are you finding it to do each of the

following? - Secure full-time summer employment, co-ops, or

Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
153

Top 2 Box (Net) 38%
55

Very easy 14%
98

Somewhat easy 24%
227

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 57%
127

Somewhat difficult 32%
100

Very difficult 25%
20
Don’t Know 5%
400

Sigma 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 2. How easy, or difficult, are you finding it to do each of the
following? - Find a part-time job during the school year

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
164

Top 2 Box (Net) 41%
60

Very easy 15%
104

Somewhat easy 26%
220

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 55%
124

Somewhat difficult 31%
96

Very difficult 24%
16
Don’t Know 4%
400

Sigma 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_5. How would you grade each of the following? - Your overall

financial independence

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
42
A 10%
95
B 24%
129
¢ 32%
76
D 19%
25
F 6%
33
Not Applicable 8%
400
Sigma 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_1. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements, regarding financial literacy and
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Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
240

Top 2 Box (Net) 60%
74

Strongly agree 18%
166

Somewhat agree 42%
143

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36%
94

Somewhat disagree 24%
48

Strongly disagree 12%
17
Don’t Know 4%
400

Sigma 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_2. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements, regarding financial literacy and

Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
300
Top 2 Box (Net) 75%
134
Strongly agree 34%
165
Somewhat agree 41%
82
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 21%
67
Somewhat disagree 17%
15
Strongly disagree 4%
18
Don’t Know 5%
400
Sigma 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_3. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements, regarding financial literacy and

Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
238
Top 2 Box (Net) 60%
81
Strongly agree 20%
157
Somewhat agree 39%
136
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34%
107
Somewhat disagree 27%
29
Strongly disagree 7%
26
Don’t Know 6%
400
Sigma 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_6. Please rate the extent to which you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements, regarding financial literacy and
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Total

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 400
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 400
256
Top 2 Box (Net) 64%
86
Strongly agree 21%
170
Somewhat agree 43%
128
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32%
100
Somewhat disagree 25%
28
Strongly disagree 7%
16
Don’t Know 4%
400
Sigma 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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